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CLARK COUNTY 
 
ALEXANDER DAWSON  (K-8)    www.adsrm.org 
702-949-3600  FAX 702-838-1818 
10845 West Desert Inn Road, Las Vegas  89135 
Lynne Reid……lreid@adsrm.org 

AMERICAN HERITAGE ACADEMY (K-8)  www.americanheritagelv.org 
702-949-5614  FAX 702-949-0273 
6126 South Sandhill Road, Suite C, Las Vegas  89120 
Sherry Ware……americanheritageacademy@gmail.com 

BISHOP GORMAN (9-12)    www.bishopgorman.org 
702-732-1945 Ext 5002  FAX 702-732-8830 
5959 South Hualapai Way, Las Vegas  89148 
Joanne Andrews, Librarian……library@bishopgorman.org 

CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIAN (K-12)    www.cccslions.org 
702-248-8879  FAX 702-220-8694 
7175 West Oquendo Road  Las Vegas  89113 
Denette Dirkson, Librarian……denettedirkson@ccsv.net 

CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (K-8)    www.cornerstonelv.com 
702-939-5050  FAX 702-507-0699 
5825 West Eldora Avenue, Las Vegas  89146 
Kayleen Gomez 

CUMORAH ACADEMY    www.cumorahacademylv.com 
702-636-5577  FAX 702-636-5570 
6000 West Oakey, Las Vegas  89146 
Carey Roper 

FAITH COMMUNITY LUTHERAN ACADEMY 
702-921-2777  FAX 702-921-2730 
2700 South Town Center Drive, Las Vegas  89135 
Jana Leonard 

FAITH LUTHERAN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL (6-12)    www.faithlutheranlv.org 
702-804-4400  FAX 702-804-4488 
2015 South Hualapai Way, Las Vegas  89117 
Melanie Bowline, Librarian……bowlinem@faithlutheranlv.org 

FIRST GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN (K-6)     www.fgsls.org 
702-382-8610  FAX  702-384-2080 
301 South Maryland Parkway, Las Vegas  89101 
Rebecca Cheney……fgslschool@hotmail.com 
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CLARK COUNTY, Continued 
 

FOOTHILLS MONTESSORI (K-6)     www.foothillsmontessori.com 
702-407-0790  FAX 702-407-0775 
1401 Amador Lane, Henderson  89012 
Kim Gallagher 
 
HEBREW ACADEMY (K-10)    www.lvhebrewacademy.org 
702-255-4500  FAX 702-255-7232 
9700 West Hillpointe Road, Las Vegas  89134 
Sara Douglas, Upper School Library 
Beth Blaustein, Lower School Library 
 
HENDERSON INTL SCHOOL SUNRIDGE CAMPUS (K-4)    www.hendersonschool.com 
702-616-3027  FAX 702-616-2065 
1051 Sandy Ridge Avenue, Henderson 89052 
Sandy Kehl……sandy.kehl@hendersonschool.com 
 
LAKE MEAD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (K-12)    www.lmca.org 
702-565-5831  FAX 702-566-6206 
540 East Lake Mead Parkway, Henderson  89015 
Kim Tassi….ktassi@lmca.org 
 
LAMB OF GOD LUTHERAN SCHOOL 
702-645-1626  FAX  702-645-6031 
6220 North Jones Blvd, Las Vegas  89130 
Wayne Schmidt…..library@lambschool.org 
 
LAS VEGAS DAY (K-8)    www.lasvegasdayschool.com 
702-362-1180 Ext 2046   FAX 702-876-3294 
3275 Red Rock Street, Las Vegas  89146 
Lucinda Truman……ltruman@lvds.com 
 
LIBERTY BAPTIST ACADEMY (K-12)    www.experienceliberty.com 
702-647-4522  FAX 702-647-8083 
6501 West Lake Mead Boulevard, Las Vegas  89108 
Glenda La Rose 
 
MOUNTAIN VIEW LUTHERAN (K-6) 
702-804-5291  FAX 702-804-5293 
9550 West Cheyenne Avenue, Las Vegas  89129 
Erin Archuletta 
 
OMAR HAIKAL ISLAMIC ACADEMY    www.islacademy.com 
702-614-9002  FAX 702-614-8002 
485 East Eldorado Lane, Las Vegas  89123 
Hope Gossstein 
 
OUR LADY OF LAS VEGAS (K-8)    www.edline.net/pages/ollv 
702-878-6841  FAX 702-880-5758 
3046 Alta Drive, Las Vegas  89107 
Jane Callahan……callahan@ollv.org 
 

CLARK COUNTY, Continued  



LIBRARY DIRECTORY 
PRIVATE SCHOOLS    Page 3 of 5 
 

5/2010 

 

CLARK COUNTY, Continued 
 

SAINT ANNE (K-8)    www.st-anne-school.org 
702-735-2586  FAX 702-735-8357 
1813 South Maryland Parkway, Las Vegas  89104 
Linda Niles 
 
SAINT CHRISTOPHER (K-8)    www.lasvegas-diocese.org/schools_st_christopher.html 
702-657-8008  FAX 702-642-2461 
1840 North Bruce Street, North Las Vegas  89030 
Sherri Ornelas, Librarian…sornelas@stchrisnlv.org 
 
SAINT ELIZABETH ANN SETON (K-8)    www.edline.net/pages/seaslv 
702-804-8328  FAX 702-228-8906 
1807 Pueblo Vista Drive, Las Vegas  89128 
Julie Krueger……jkrueger@seaslv.org 
 
SAINT FRANCIS DE SALES (K-8)    www.sfdslv.org 
702-647-2828  FAX 702-647-0284 
1111 Michael Way, Las Vegas  89108 
Carol Wilson…...cwilson@sfdslv.org 
 
SAINT JOSEPH'S (K-8)    www.lasvegas-diocese.org/schools_st_joseph.html 
702-384-6909  FAX 702- 386-0249 
1300 Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas  89101 
Linda Ballard…….stjosephschool@dioceseoflasvegas.org 
 
SAINT VIATOR (K-8)    www.stviatorschool.org 
702-732-4477  FAX 702-732-4418 
4246 South Eastern Avenue, Las Vegas 89119-5426 
Barbara Hack……stviatorlibrary@yahoo.com 
 
THE MEADOWS LOWER SCHOOL     www.themeadowsschool.org 
702-254-1610  FAX 702-254-6471 
8601 Scholar Lane, Las Vegas  89128 
Marilyn Drake, Librarian……mdrake@themeadowsschool.org 
 
THE MEADOWS UPPER SCHOOL     www.themeadowsschool.org 
702-254-1610  FAX 702-254-3582 
8601 Scholar Lane, Las Vegas  89128 
Ruth Mormon, Librarian……rmormon@themeadowsschool.org 
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WASHOE COUNTY 
 
BISHOP MANOGUE (9-12)    www.bishopmanogue.org 
775-336-6036  FAX 775-336-6015 
110 Bishop Manogue Drive, Reno  89511 
Marcelino Ugalde, Librarian……marcelino.ugalde@bishopmanogue.org 
Pat Nash, Assistant Librarian……pat.nash@bishopmanogue.org 
 
BROOKFIELD (K-8)    www.brookfieldschool.com 
775-825-0257  FAX 775-825-3463 
6800 South McCarran Boulevard, Reno  89509 
Kristin Fyda……brookfield@gbis.com 
 
 

LAKE TAHOE SCHOOL (PreK-8)   www.laketahoeschool.org 
775-831-5828  FAX 775-831-5825 
995 Tahoe Boulevard, Incline Village  89451 
Steve McKibben…..smckibben@laketahoeschool.org 
Jess Larrabee, Librarian….jlarrabee@laketahoeschool.org 
 
LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (Elementary)    www.legacychristianschool.com 
775-424-1777  FAX 775-424-6670 
6255 Pyramid Highway, Sparks  89436 
es_library@legacychristianschool.com 
 
LITTLE FLOWER (K-8)    www.littleflowerschoolnv.org 
775-323-2931  FAX 775-323-2997 
1300 Casazza Drive, Reno  89502 
Jennifer Swezey….jswezey@littleflowerschoolnv.org 
 
MOUNTAIN VIEW MONTESSORI SCHOOL (Prek-8)    www.montessorischool.com 
775-852-6162  FAX 775-852-6553 
565 Zolezzi Lane, Reno  89511 
Karen Benna, Librarian 
 
OUR LADY OF THE SNOWS (K-8)    www.ourladyofthesnows.com 
775-322-2773  FAX 775-322-0827 
1125 Lander Street, Reno  89509 
Barbara Thiessen 
 
SAGE RIDGE (5-12)    www.sageridge.org 
775-852-6222  FAX 775-852-6228 
2515 Crossbow Court, Reno  89511 
Tonya Robison….trobison@sageridge.org 
 
SAINT ALBERT THE GREAT (K-8)    www.stalbertcatholicschool.org 
775-747-3392  FAX 775-747-6296 
1255 St. Albert's Drive, Reno  89503 
Lori Vasquez……lvasquez@stalbertcatholicschoolreno.org 
 
SIERRA NEVADA HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) 
775-789-0954  FAX 775-789-1091 
14175 Mt. Charleston Street, Reno  89506 
Cynthia Cunningham, Librarian…….cunningham.cynthia@jobcorps.org 
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WASHOE COUNTY CHARTER SCHOOLS 

CORAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE (K-8)      www.coralacademy.org 
775-322-0274  FAX 775-322-1328 
1701 Valley Road, Reno  89512 
Diane Swanson…..diane swanson@coralacademy.org 
 
 

CORAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE (9-12)      www.coralacademy.org 
775-323-0274  FAX 775-323-2366 
1350 East Ninth Street, Reno  89512 
Diane Swanson….diane swanson@coralacademy.org 
 
I CAN DO ANYTHING CHARTER SCHOOL (9-12)    www.icdachs.com 
775-857-1544  FAX 775-857-6826 
1195 Corporate Boulevard, Suite C, Reno  89502 
Linda Latimore…llatimore@icdachs.com 
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